

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 113-115 OF 2009

SHIVANI JASWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUPDT.OF POLICE,KANGRA H.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 19/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the petitioner since the last two dates.

Notices could not be confirmed upon respondent Nos. 5 and 7 since long. If petitioner fails to take proper steps before 31.1.2012 list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for non-prosecution.

If proper steps are taken, list on 13.2.2012 before this Court.

(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

hj